
DR. SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJEE UNIVERSITY, RANCHI
Department of Physics

FIRST PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST 2025 (B.Sc.)

Major/Honours

Sl. No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Il

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Form No

20250233477

20250035701

20250152225

20250303228

20250027603

20250073797

20250143008

20250300373

20250300516

20250068044

20250116255

20250298454

20250332842

20250016999

20250064315

20250114702

20250229639

20250239849

20250002460

20250044807

20250227457

20250281131

20250220942

20250229695

20250329323

Name of the Applicant

Open Category

ANISH RAVI BECK

AMAN DEEP KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

PARIMAL HEMBRAM

SWAYAM KUMAR

SATYAN PRAJAPATI

JIYA KUMARI

KARISHMA KUMARI

ANKIT ANAND

KAJAL KHOYA

SUHAIL ANSARI

MD AYAN

ABHISHEK KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR MEHTA

KHUSHWANT KUMAR RAM

TANIYA KUMARI

LAXMAN TIRKEY

TANUSHREE KHUNTDAR

KRITIKA KUMARI

ANIL YADAV

AKASH KUMAR

PAYAL KUMARI

PIYUSH KUMAR

ASHWINI KUMAR DWIVEDI

AYUSH
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Category

ST

BCII

BCI

ST

BCI

BCI

GEN

ST

BC"

ST

BCI

GEN

BCI

BCI

BCII

ST

GEN

BCII

BCI

BCI

sc

GEN

GEN

% marks with REMARKS

Weightage

98

95

91

90

88

88

88

88

88

87

85

85

85

84

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

83

82

82

84.25 CUET



Sl. No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

Form No

20250248188

20250022875

20250014514

20250230603

20250039953

20250329008

20250000470

20250142666

20250099381

20250185134

20250193537

20250212574

20250101966

20250322334

20250024152

20250332227

20250215403

20250261582

20250218079

20250000256

20250086082

20250337779

20250211427

20250024819

20250193229

20250137577

20250192114

Name of the Applicant Category

Category - ST

ANJITA KACHHAP

PRIYA PURTY

AASTHA ORAON

PRIYANKA KUMARI

ALEN CHANDAN BILUNG

SANDHYA ORAON

KULDEEP KUMAR ORAON

ANJALI BAXLA

CHALA BARA

ESTHER BHUINYA

ANSHU MUNDA

ANNPURNA KUJUR

JEET DEONISH TOPPO

SAHIL BEDIA

HIRE-SH BARAIK

NISHANT BHAGAT

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Category - SC

ROMI KUMARI

SURBHI SUNANI

ARADHANA KUMARI

DIPIKA RAJAK

SUDHANSHU KUMAR

HIMANI ROSE NAYAK

sc

sc

sc

sc

sc

sc

Category - BC

RITIK KUMAR THANDAR BCI

MOHINI KUMARI BCI

FARHAN ALAM

AAYUSHI KUMARI BCI

AMAN IMRAN BCI

Major/Honours

% marks with

Weightage

82

82

79

79

78

77

76

75

75

75

74

74

76.89

69.77

48.46

41.89

76

74

69

68

65

53

81

78

77

77

56

REMARKS

CUET

CUET

CUET

CUET

CUET

CUET
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Sl. No.

1

2

3

4

2

3

4

5

6

Form No

20250228251

20250099343

20250027897

20250201461

20250038666

20250001095

20250329323

20250023372

20250337999

20250106130

Name of the Applicant Category

Category - BC-Il

NESAR ANSARI

RISHU RANI

ABHINAV RAJ

ANAND KUMAR

BCII

BCII

BCII

Category - EWS

ASHISH KUMAR

SHIVAM CHOUDHARY

AYUSH

NISHI KUMARI GIRI

AKASH KUMAR

DIWAKAR KUMAR SINGH

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Major/Honours

% marks with REMARKS
Weightage

81

80

80

80

65

64

60

56

49

Please bring the following documents along with the original for verification

1. Application form

2. 10th Marksheet (for date of birth verification). (2 Set Photocopy)

3. 12th (Intermediate) Marksheet and Admit card. (2 Set Photocopy)

4. College/School Leaving Certificate. (Original)

5. Character Certificate (Original)

6. Migration Certificate. (Original)

7. Valid Income and Caste Certificate for the Reserved category.

8.3 (Three) Passport Size Photographs

9. I (One) Button file

Note:

1) Students must accompany their Parents/NaturaI guardians for Admission to the Department of Physics
(11:00 AM-2:30 PM).

2) The last date for admission is 19/07/2025 from the first selection list.

3) No application will be entertained after the last date. If an applicant fails to appear in document

verification, his/her candidature will not be considered.
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